
PROVA HORÁRIO CLUBE NOME DOS ATLETAS CADASTRO SIR EMPRÉSTIMO

Josiane Lima 1529

Norma Maria Moura 1528

Julia Weiss (ALDO LUZ) 2209

Ana Paula Madruga (MARTINELLI) 0005

Valdeni Da Silva 2205

André Arthur Dutra 1527

Salvador Maike Barbosa Peres 1172

Renan Oliveira Barreto 2715

Tailan Neto Felix 1161

Raimundo Assunção Pereira 2202

Gabriel Mendes De Souza 2199

Erik Matheus Da Silva Lima 1574

Jairo Natanael Frohlich Klug (PINHEIROS) 1079

Keisy De Alcântara Bonine (REMO ADAPTAR) 1667

Arlindo Dagoberto Porto De Abreu (GNU) 0575

Yglison Alves Da Rocha (SPORT NATAL) 2648

Luis Alberto Salas N/A

Pablo Geyer N/A

Josiane Lima 1529

Geovani Pinho 1530

Rebeca Barreto Cunha 2718

Lucas Guimarães Pagani 2721

Leandro Ivan Da Silva/ 1349

 Rita De Cássia Menelau Pedrosa Da Silva 2724

Ailton José De Araújo Filho (NÁUTICO) 1350

Luciana Lima Do Amôr Divino Rocha (ÁLVARES) 1794

PROVA HORÁRIO CLUBE NOME DOS ATLETAS CADASTRO SIR EMPRÉSTIMO

Josiane Lima 1529

Adriano Miranda 1492

Diana Cristina Barcelos De Oliveira 1176

Renan Oliveira Barreto 2715

Angel Santos Moraes 2198

Raimundo Assunção Pereira 2202

Erik Matheus Da Silva Lima 1574

MISTO (ALDO LUZ) SIM

MISTO (GNU) SIM

2 PR3 M2- 10:00

SIM

NÃO

NÃO

FLAMENGO (A)

FLAMENGO (B)

ALDO LUZ

09:00PR3 Mix2x

SIM

ALDO LUZ SIM

ALDO LUZ SIM

NÁUTICO CAPIBARIBE SIM

MISTO (A) (NÁUTICO) SIM

SIMNÁUTICO CAPIBARIBE

MISTO (PINHEIROS) SIM

ARGENTINA

1

NÃO

NÁUTICO CAPIBARIBE SIM

FLAMENGO (A)

FLAMENGO (B)

NÃO

Campeonato Brasileiro de Para-Remo 2019
Lista de Inscritos – 11/11/2019

SÁBADO - 30/11 

ALDO LUZ SIM

09:00PR3 F2-1

10:30PR2 Mix2x

DOMINGO - 01/12 

3

BANDEIRANTE SIM



Joselma Da Silva Mendes 1872

Jairo Natanael Frohlich Klug 1079

Maria Carolina Alegrette Neves 0771

Keizy De Alcantar Bonine (REMO ADAPTAR) 1667

Ana Paula Madruga De Souza (MARTINELLI) 0005

ARS (A) Antonio Bastos Santos 0704 SIM

ARS (B) Tanael  Coelho Barreto 0703 SIM

AMÉRICA / APESBLU Patrick Thomsen 2200 SIM

CAPITAL DO REMO Estevão Carvalho Lopes 1660 SIM

CENTRO PORTUGUÊS Tierri De Aquino Rodeghiero 1666 SIM

NÁUTICO CAPIBARIBE Leandro Ivan Da Silva 1349 SIM

SÃO SALVADOR René Campos Santos 0723 SIM

VASCO DA GAMA (RS) Igor Ioshua Porto 1661 SIM

ARGENTINA Alejandro Vera N/A SIM

ÁLVARES CABRAL Luciana Do Amor Divino Rocha 1794 SIM

AMÉRICA / APESBLU Bruna Cristina Gomes De Araújo 2201 SIM

NÁUTICO CAPIBARIBE Rita De Cássia Menelau Pedrosa Da Silva 2724 SIM

PINHEIROS Claudia Cicero dos Santos Sabino 3770 SIM

ARGENTINA Brenda Sardón N/A SIM

Norma Maria Moura 1528

Julia Weiss 2209

Adriano Miranda 1492

Valdeni Da Silva 2205

Timoneiro: Vera Lúcia Da Silva 2727

Salvador Maike Barbosa Peres 1172

Renan Oliveira Barreto 2715

Angel Santos Moraes 2198

Diana Cristina Barcelos De Oliveira 1176

Timoneiro: Andre Luis Oliveira Araújo 2136

Keizy De Alcantar Bonine (REMO ADAPTAR) 1667

Ana Paula Madruga De Souza (MARTINELLI) 0005

Jairo N. F. Klug (PINHEIROS) 1079

Joselma Da Silva Mendes (SPORTE RECIFE) 1872

Timoneiro: Jucelino Da Silva (GUANABARA) 1521

Luis Alberto Salas N/A

Pablo Geyer N/A

Emilse Freire N/A

Liliana Maldonado N/A

Timoneiro: N/A

11:00PR3 Mix4+4

09:30PR1 M1x2

3 PR1 F1x 10:30

MISTO (REMO ADAPTAR) SIM

ARGENTINA SIM

MISTO (REMO ADAPTAR) SIM

ALDO LUZ SIM

FLAMENGO NÃO

NÁUTICO CAPIBARIBE SIM

PINHEIROS SIM



ÁLVARES CABRAL Avany Souza 1538 SIM

BANDEIRANTE (A) Vitor Sampaio Pires Reis 2723 SIM

BANDEIRANTE (B) Lucas Guimarães Pagani 2721 SIM

FLAMENGO Michel Pessanha 1201 NÃO

ARGENTINA Braian Marsiglia N/A SIM

ALDO LUZ (A) Josiane Lima 1529 SIM

ALDO LUZ (B) Maria do Sol de Melo 2726 SIM

ARGENTINA Brenda Sardón N/A SIM

6 PR2 F1x 12:15

5 PR2 M1x 11:30


